Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Date of Report	rt: 12/1/2011				ID Nu	mber:	12-169-001
		Co	ontact Info	rmation			
Original Purc	haser (Entity/Organi	zation/Agency	y): MN DNF	२			
Name of pers	on submitting report	: Jennifer Ch	ristie				
Address: 500) Lafayette Rd			Phone:	(651) 259-5579		
St.	Paul	MN 5	5155	Email:	jennifer.christie@sta	te.mn.us	
			Legal Cit	ation			
Legal Citatior	n of TF Appropriation	: M.L. 2009,	Chp. 143, S	ec. 2, Sub	d. 04a		
		A	cquisition	Details			
Original purc	hase date: 06/06/20)11					
Working title((s) of acquisition: W	nitewater State Pa	ark				
Type of Acqu	isition (Fee / Conser	vation Easem	ient / Other)	: Fee			
Location:	County:	Ra	ange:	1/4	Section:		
	Winona		10W		SE		
	City: Altura	Se	ction: 17	1/4 1	/4 Section:		
	Township: 107N						
Size in acres?	? (Provide total acre	s to the near	est one-tentl	h acre): 1	6.41		
This acquisitio contact station	urces conservation v n is located within the n to the north. The prop the watershed and vie	statutory auth perty is on bot	orized bound h sides of the	laries and Whitewat	adjacent to the Whitever River. The natural i	water State resource c	e Park Visitor onservation
Describe Adja	acency to Public/Priv	ate Conserva	ation Lands:				
This parcel is o station.	directly adjacent to sta	te-owned land	l in Whitewat	ter State P	ark and adjacent to the	e existing	visitor contact
Name of Adja Whitewater Ri [.]	cent Body of Water (ver	if applicable)	:	Αmoι 1,000	unt of Shoreline (line feet	ar feet/mi	les):
			Fundi	ng			
Purchase Pric	ce: \$ 275,000		Арр	raised Va	lue:\$ 210,000		
Related Profe	essional Service Cos	t s: \$ 18,358	Tota	al Project	Costs: \$ 293,358		

Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Source of money	Amount of funds	% of total project costs	Proportional Size (acres)
Environment Natural Resources Trust Fund	293,358	100	16.41
Other State Money	0	0	0
Federal Money	0	0	0
Regional/Local Government money	0	0	0
Non-profit Money	0	0	0
Bargain Sale/Donation Value	0	0	0
Other Money	0	0	0
Total Funds	293,358	100	16.41
	Funding		·
Yes A. Interest is retained by original pur	rchaser		
B. Interest in the property was simul	taneously transferred t	o another entity as part	of the original

purchase arrangements

C. Interest in the property was transferred to another entity on

Check appropriate options(s) for who owns and manages the property as of the date of this report. Fill in contact information below.

DNR	R, Wildlife Manageme				
DNR	R, Scientific and Natu	ural Area - Name of S	SNA:		
DNR	R, Aquatic Manageme	ent Area - Name of A	MA:		
DNR	R, State Park - Name	of State Park: Wh	itewater State Park		
DNR	R, Forestry - Name of	Forestry Unit:			
DNR	R, Trails - Name of Tr	ail:			
U.S.	Fish and Wildlife Se	ervice:			
Loca	al Unit of Governme	nt, Specify What Coι	unty or City:		
	al Unit of Governmei er, Specify Organizat		unty or City:		
Othe		tion:	Inty or City:		
Othe	er, Specify Organizat	tion:	Inty or City:	Alternate Contact:	
Othe	er, Specify Organizat er, Specify Organizat	tion:	Inty or City:	Alternate Contact:	
Othe Othe	er, Specify Organizat er, Specify Organizat Primary Conta	tion:	Address	Alternate Contact:	
Othe Othe	er, Specify Organizat er, Specify Organizat Primary Conta Shelby Kok	tion:		Alternate Contact:	
Othe Othe	er, Specify Organizat er, Specify Organizat Primary Conta Shelby Kok s 500 Lafayette Rd St. Paul	tion: tion: act:		Alternate Contact:	